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Pastechi

Crocket $3.50
2 PIECES

Empanadas $5.50
3 chicken empanadas, 3 steak empanadas

Minl Lumps $3.00
4 pleces

Bltterballen $2.50
3 pIECES

FRIES (200 GR)

Salchipapas

Traditional fries & hotdog pieces

regular fries
Salchipapa Supreme

Fries with hotdog pieces, cheese, scallions, bacan
Nieces
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Local Beers ...
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MAIN MENU

$6.00

$4.00

$8.00

Chicken Wings

B pieces

BBQ Wings

B pieces

Hamburger

comes with regular fries

Chicken Quesadilla

Chicken Wrap

comes with fries

Steak Wraps

comes with fries

Picada ( 3 persons)

Colombian Mix Platter

Picada (5 persons)
Colombian Mix Platter

Shrimps cocktall

Arublan Snack Platter
All The Snacks In One Platter

$7.50

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$11.00

$16.00

$20.00

$9.00

$10.00
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